PTE Series D56mm Modular Style LED Tower Light
4
PTE series tower lights combine the
latest LED technology with UL safety
technology.
With a new concept and innovative design,
PTE series tower lights are ideal for
factory automation and many applications.

Code 8 + Code 12
Code 8 + Code 22
J Pole Adjustable Type Code 21 + Code 11
C Surface Mount
2. Mounting Style
Apply to Mounting style
F Steady + Flashing Light
B Steady + Buzzer (Fixed Sound)
V
Z
Steady + Buzzer (Adjustable Sound)
Steady + Flashing + Buzzer (Fixed Sound)
X Steady + Flashing + Buzzer (Adjustable Sound)
Steady Light
3. Light Style
2
1
2 Lights
3 3 Lights
4
5
4 Lights
5 Lights
1 Light
4. Number of Stacks Options
Y
R
Yellow
G Green
B
C
Blue
Clear
Red
6. LED Colors
FF
02
90~240VAC
24VAC/DC
5. Power Supply
B Black
7. Body Color
W All Lens Colors - Clear
9. Lens Colors
PTE F - 3 02 - RYG- A - B (H) WP
※ Options
Note: Buzzer type - up to 4 tiers
Note: R type Mount base - 180-degree revolution
Note: Standard Body Color
         - White Ivory
(V)
Continuous Flashing
Flashing Cycle:
(240times/minute)
(C)
Buzzer Continuous sound
(Sound: Pi- - - - - - - - - - -)
(H)
Buzzer 10~100dB type
8. Option
(Top to Bottom)
Note: “D” , “L” Type  - Power Supply 24V AC/DC Only